mericas-energy.com
Battery solutions for
commercial vehicles.
The shortcut
to success.
32
You have great
future plans?

1110
Standard trucks or vehicles with large/highly compressed engine
working in extreme climate and/or high CCA requirements.
Recommended type of vehicles /
use conditions:
StartPRO
Reliable starting power for standard use
Deta Performance Dimensions Technical characteristics
Code Capacity Ah CCA A (EN) L (mm) H (mm) W (mm) Polarity Hold down Box
DE1853 185 1100 513 223 223 ETN 3 B0 D05
DE2353 235 1200 518 240 279 ETN 3 B0 D06
DF1202 120 870 349 235 175 ETN 0 B1 D02
DF1250 125 850 349 290 175 ETN 0 B0 D03
DF1853 185 1150 513 223 223 ETN 3 B0 D05
DF2353 235 1300 518 240 279 ETN 3 B0 D06
DG105B 105 950 330 240 173 ETN 9 B0 G31
DG1102 110 750 349 235 175 ETN 0 B1 D02
DG110B 110 1000 330 240 173 ETN 9 B0 G31
DG1353 135 1000 514 210 218 ETN 3 B0 DB9
DG1403 140 800 513 223 189 ETN 3 B0 D04
DG1406 140 800 510 225 175 ETN 4 B3 D08
DG1553 155 900 513 223 223 ETN 3 B0 D05
DG1803 180 1000 513 223 223 ETN 3 B0 D05
DG1806 180 1000 510 225 218 ETN 4 B3 D09
DG2253 225 1200 518 240 279 ETN 3 B0 D06
DG2254 225 1200 518 240 279 ETN 4 B0 D06
StrongPRO EFB+
PowerPRO